
CRYPTO NURSERY AND PRIMARY SCHOOL 
SECOND TERM SCHOOL CALENDAR, 2021 / 2022 SESSION. 

 

 

  

S/N 

 

 

DAY / DATE 

 

  

EVENT 

 

 1 

 

Monday, 10th January, 2022. 

 

Resumption  

 

2 

 

Monday, 14th February, 2022. 

 

Excursion . 

  

3 

 

Wednesday, 16th Tuesday, 22nd February, 2022 

 

Half - Term Test 

 

 4 

 

Wednesday, 23rd February 2022 

 

Open - Day 

  

 5 

 

Thursday, 24th and Friday, 25th February, 2022 

 

Mid - Term Break. 

  

6 

 

Wednesday, 1st March, 2022. 

 

Cultural Day 

 

  

7 

 

 

Monday, 21st to Thursday, 24th March, 2022. 

 

Review of second term’s 

work. 

 

 

 8  

 

 

Friday, 25th March, 2022 

 

Talk on Mothers’ Day 

Celebration 

 

 9 

 

Friday, 25th March to , Monday 4th April, 2022. 

 

Examination 

 

 10 

 

Thursday, 7th April, 2022 

 

Vacation. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


